
Show #A6300 (Terry Cross): Cornhusker Classic S/C 1 (06/15/2018-06/16/2018)

10. OPEN smwt: Small Fry Walk Trot Pleasure - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 867 Zippo Romeo Jordan Macan Jordan Macan

2 323 Im Invited Too Trinity Bell Trinity And Jayden Bell

3 445 Hott Topic Man Lexi Hauck Melissa Abel

4 441 Krymsun Cute Brockelyn Anderson Brockelyn Anderson

5 308 Wonit On My RV Georgia Cook JR And Melissa Cook

6 474 Champagne Moonlite Emilee Yost Richard L & Terri Terrel

7 832 Hi My Name Is Glenn Brooklyn Mueller Peggy Pickford

11. OPEN smhms: Small Fry Walk Trot Horsemanship - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 323 Im Invited Too Trinity Bell Trinity And Jayden Bell

2 867 Zippo Romeo Jordan Macan Jordan Macan

3 474 Champagne Moonlite Emilee Yost Richard L & Terri Terrel

4 445 Hott Topic Man Lexi Hauck Melissa Abel

5 441 Krymsun Cute Brockelyn Anderson Brockelyn Anderson

6 832 Hi My Name Is Glenn Brooklyn Mueller Peggy Pickford

12. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 30

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 223 Moonstruckk Angie Rigdon Cannizzaro Kent Ray Taylor

2 870 The Aftermath Gil Galyean Gil And/or Becky Galyean

3 217 Zipped For Certain Cleve Wells Jerald Kimmel

4 876 Sheza Mechanical Gal David Fairchild Kristi Fairchild

5 423 Best But Better Nick Mayabb Steve & Cindy Durham

6 252 Certainlyiresistable Erin Lieurance Caitlin Cochran

7 405 The Offshore Account Jenna Hyde True North Show Horses

8 433 Lookoutimredhott Becky George Priscilla Whalen

9 508 Good N Hot Blaze Danielle Marie Burns Sidney Kucera

13. AQHA 442702: L1 Youth Western Pleasure (13 & Under) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 860 A Peach For Certain Ava Winterfield Dave/Tasha Winterfield

2 851 Itza Slam Dunk Valerie Clark Jo Ann Lawson

3 533 Cant Skip A Hot Chip Ada Hirschfeld Benjamin Hirschfeld

4 314 Lopin For Coronas Taylor Hitschmann Taylor Hitschmann

5 845 Im Hot N Huntin Elivia Papcun Elivia Papcun

6 534 RR Kiss By Moonlite Alexandria Adams Karen Battrell/ Michelle

7 321 Plenty Of Goodscotch Reese Pekny Reese Pekny

8 524 Lopin On A Goodbar Addisyn Brooke Albers Addisyn Brooke Albers

9 318 Seventies Hotrod Kaydee Bennett Kaydee Bennett

14. AQHA 142105: L2 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 25

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 232 KM Flat Out The Best Rusty Green Susan Johns

2 205 Special N I Know It Gil Galyean Gary/Susan Dempze

3 449 Lazy Open Invitation Erin Lieurance Jeff Cochran

4 458 Shesa Candy Machine Angie Rigdon Cannizzaro Seon & Linda Berwick

5 843 Huntin For Certain Patrick Heeley Knapp Quarter Horses



Show #A6300 (Terry Cross): Cornhusker Classic S/C 1 (06/15/2018-06/16/2018)

6 103 Party Favours Will L Knabenshue Kara Sisco

7 101 Crazy About Strutin Mike Hawkins Jan Bruner

8 861 Whata Moonlite Ride Drew DeBuhr Brooke Granzow

9 445 Hott Topic Man Colton Pylman Melissa Abel

15. AQHA 442802: L1 Youth Western Pleasure (14-18) - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 248 A Touch Of Otoe Mckenzi Young Mckenzi Young

2 856 One Investment Sophie Erpelding Sophie Erpelding

3 134 Good As I Can Be Brynn McCracken Sheri Catania

4 536 LBZ Nightly News Kylee M Rieflin Kylee M Rieflin

5 567 Royal Alison Stineman Alison Stineman

6 310 Dark Investment Abigail Shumaker Abigail Shumaker

7 576 Gettin Impulsive Too Isabella Gerlach Isabella Gerlach

8 508 Good N Hot Blaze Sidney Kucera Sidney Kucera

16. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 25

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 828 Cool Poco Dot Brody Galyean Brody Galyean

2 804 Made Just Right Blakely Abbott Patti Abbott

3 595 Sheza Home Wrecker Hannah Wiese John B Wiese

4 816 Chocolate Night Out Lauren Lounsbury Brenda Lounsbury

5 449 Lazy Open Invitation Shelby Cochran Jeff Cochran

6 157 Here I Come Again Taylor Searles Kathy Tobin

7 415 Machine Power Kathryn G Bunting Rebecca L Bunting

8 420 One Hot Bay B Killian Mullen Killian Mullen

9 171 Moonlite Madnez Natalia Kay Devencenty Natalia Kay Devencenty

17. AQHA 142106: L3 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 11 (11 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 427 VS Lady In Red Aaron Moses Kristen Galyean

2 237 Uf Rockin The House Katie M Green Rusty And Katie Green

3 804 Made Just Right Nick Mayabb Patti Abbott

4 824 I Will Be A Good RV Gil Galyean Richard &/ Betty Jo Carr

5 864 Mr Zippos Good Bar Drew DeBuhr John Narmont

6 224 The Production Line Angie Rigdon Cannizzaro Dwain &/or Mary Jo Gold

7 145 Whatilikeaboutyou Shannon Curl Debby Brehm

8 124 My Chips Are Hott Mike Hawkins Anne R Gibson

9 419 Cuz Im Sleepy Tom W Forehand George Pachello

18. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 252 Certainlyiresistable Caitlin Cochran Caitlin Cochran

2 859 Good Bars R Special Megan N Punt Megan N Punt

3 243 Hot Lopin Cowboy Elizabeth Cosentino Bill & Cindy Cosentino

4 846 One Code Of Red Francesca M Wierda Fran Wierda

5 247 Won Hot Cowgirl Christine McLarn Bill & Cindy Cosentino

6 805 Im Fun Sized Ronda Roozeboom Ronda Roozeboom

7 216 Shes That Sweet Sydney Alcini Sydney Alcini

8 110 Justa Touch To Much Allison Bowen Allison Bowen



Show #A6300 (Terry Cross): Cornhusker Classic S/C 1 (06/15/2018-06/16/2018)

9 430 KM Sweet Talking Kalena Bruce Peggy Kenney

19. AQHA 242803: L2 Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 820 OHK Goodbars Krymsun Betty Jo Carr Richard &/ Betty Jo Carr

2 101 Crazy About Strutin Jan Bruner Jan Bruner

3 805 Im Fun Sized Ronda Roozeboom Ronda Roozeboom

4 315 One Hot Moonlight Jane E Moyers Jane E Moyers

20. AQHA 242806: L3 Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 14 (25 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 824 I Will Be A Good RV Richard Carr Richard &/ Betty Jo Carr

2 244 Huntin The Dream Cynthia L Cosentino Bill & Cindy Cosentino

3 145 Whatilikeaboutyou Debby Brehm Debby Brehm

4 464 VS Covergirl Tanya Sue Relander Steve & Tanya Relander

5 831 Colman Linda Sargent Linda Sargent

6 843 Huntin For Certain Susan Knapp Knapp Quarter Horses

7 802 A Certain Amble Jeffrey B Sargent Jeffrey B Sargent

8 807 HP Lopin The Best Mariann Harrington MD Joe Prause And Mariann

9 247 Won Hot Cowgirl Bill Cosentino Bill & Cindy Cosentino

13 403 Skips Hot Impulse Bill Shotkoski Taylor Shotkowski

14 439 A Good Romancer Rick Smith Rick Smith

21. AQHA 142205: L2 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 850 Sleep Machine Adam Mathis William Cox

2 244 Huntin The Dream Maggie M Grandquist Bill & Cindy Cosentino

3 120 Perfect 10 Mike Hawkins Jana Olsen

4 229 Lope Out The Doubt Joetta Leeanne Bell Marijo A Meredith

5 221 Livin Ona Prayer Erin Lieurance Rebecca Bailey

6 402 Im Hot N Rageous Brea R Pile Taylor Shotkoski

7 248 A Touch Of Otoe Kylee Short Mckenzi Young

8 860 A Peach For Certain Jeff Cochran Dave/Tasha Winterfield

9 241 Always Talkn Schmidt Jodie Ploog Lori Schmidt

22. AQHA 242003: L2 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 103 Party Favours Kara Sisco Kara Sisco

2 829 Made The Ladies Look Mary Raeth Mary Raeth

3 120 Perfect 10 Jana Olsen Jana Olsen

4 440 Zippos Gold Princess Cara Allison Klyn Cara Allison Klyn

5 877 IWalkAHotLine Abbi Lynn Demel Abbi Lynn Demel

6 870 The Aftermath Becky Galyean Gil And/or Becky Galyean

7 219 TheyCallMeButter Alyssa A Beardsley Alyssa A Beardsley

8 880 Gettin My Sundi On Anna Zuidema John Zuidema

9 451 Kiss Me In A Hotrod Lindsay Petermeier Black Craig Petermeier

23. AQHA 242006: L3 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 6 (16 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 237 Uf Rockin The House Deanna Green Rusty And Katie Green

2 229 Lope Out The Doubt Joetta Leeanne Bell Marijo A Meredith



Show #A6300 (Terry Cross): Cornhusker Classic S/C 1 (06/15/2018-06/16/2018)

3 428 Lope With Grace Halle Baldwin BS Quarter Horses

6 233 KM Jazz It Up Lori Leigh Ward Sheila Franklin

7 205 Special N I Know It Jenna Dempze Gary/Susan Dempze

9 163 Sole Sister Katie Johnson Katie Johnson

24. AQHA 142206: L3 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 8 (8 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 230 For One Night Only Rusty Green Linda Neece

2 828 Cool Poco Dot Adam Mathis Brody Galyean

3 802 A Certain Amble Cleve Wells Jeffrey B Sargent

4 312 Huntin For Luxury Danielle Marie Burns Terry And Holly Schultz

5 315 One Hot Moonlight Wayne Hembry Jane E Moyers

6 210 Impulse Of Hope EH Pait Jerry And Vickie Strickland

7 233 KM Jazz It Up Amanda Ringer Sheila Franklin

8 816 Chocolate Night Out Brenda Lounsbury Brenda Lounsbury



Show #A6301 (Kendra Weis): Cornhusker Classic S/C 1 (06/15/2018-06/16/2018)

10. OPEN smwt: Small Fry Walk Trot Pleasure - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 867 Zippo Romeo Jordan Macan Jordan Macan

2 323 Im Invited Too Trinity Bell Trinity And Jayden Bell

3 441 Krymsun Cute Brockelyn Anderson Brockelyn Anderson

4 308 Wonit On My RV Georgia Cook JR And Melissa Cook

5 445 Hott Topic Man Lexi Hauck Melissa Abel

6 474 Champagne Moonlite Emilee Yost Richard L & Terri Terrel

7 832 Hi My Name Is Glenn Brooklyn Mueller Peggy Pickford

11. OPEN smhms: Small Fry Walk Trot Horsemanship - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 323 Im Invited Too Trinity Bell Trinity And Jayden Bell

2 867 Zippo Romeo Jordan Macan Jordan Macan

3 474 Champagne Moonlite Emilee Yost Richard L & Terri Terrel

4 441 Krymsun Cute Brockelyn Anderson Brockelyn Anderson

5 445 Hott Topic Man Lexi Hauck Melissa Abel

6 832 Hi My Name Is Glenn Brooklyn Mueller Peggy Pickford

12. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 30

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 163 Sole Sister EH Pait Katie Johnson

2 870 The Aftermath Gil Galyean Gil And/or Becky Galyean

3 847 Hes Blazin Famous Tate Oakley Marjore Allen

4 236 Jimmie Buffet Rusty Green Vincent Arnona

5 245 Born A  Hot Loper Denton DeBuhr Bill & Cindy Cosentino

6 863 Mr Freeze Samantha Schinness Looney Quarter Horses

7 240 VS Life Support Patrick Heeley Francesca M Wierda

8 252 Certainlyiresistable Erin Lieurance Caitlin Cochran

9 405 The Offshore Account Jenna Hyde True North Show Horses

13. AQHA 442702: L1 Youth Western Pleasure (13 & Under) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 860 A Peach For Certain Ava Winterfield Dave/Tasha Winterfield

2 314 Lopin For Coronas Taylor Hitschmann Taylor Hitschmann

3 533 Cant Skip A Hot Chip Ada Hirschfeld Benjamin Hirschfeld

4 524 Lopin On A Goodbar Addisyn Brooke Albers Addisyn Brooke Albers

5 318 Seventies Hotrod Kaydee Bennett Kaydee Bennett

6 512 Heza Cruisin Machine Madalynn Redline Hilarie Redline

7 534 RR Kiss By Moonlite Alexandria Adams Karen Battrell/ Michelle

8 845 Im Hot N Huntin Elivia Papcun Elivia Papcun

9 851 Itza Slam Dunk Valerie Clark Jo Ann Lawson

14. AQHA 142105: L2 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 25

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 458 Shesa Candy Machine Angie Rigdon Cannizzaro Seon & Linda Berwick

2 232 KM Flat Out The Best Rusty Green Susan Johns

3 449 Lazy Open Invitation Erin Lieurance Jeff Cochran

4 205 Special N I Know It Gil Galyean Gary/Susan Dempze

5 861 Whata Moonlite Ride Drew DeBuhr Brooke Granzow



Show #A6301 (Kendra Weis): Cornhusker Classic S/C 1 (06/15/2018-06/16/2018)

6 101 Crazy About Strutin Mike Hawkins Jan Bruner

7 843 Huntin For Certain Patrick Heeley Knapp Quarter Horses

8 847 Hes Blazin Famous Tate Oakley Marjore Allen

9 103 Party Favours Will L Knabenshue Kara Sisco

15. AQHA 442802: L1 Youth Western Pleasure (14-18) - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 856 One Investment Sophie Erpelding Sophie Erpelding

2 508 Good N Hot Blaze Sidney Kucera Sidney Kucera

3 576 Gettin Impulsive Too Isabella Gerlach Isabella Gerlach

4 134 Good As I Can Be Brynn McCracken Sheri Catania

5 567 Royal Alison Stineman Alison Stineman

6 504 Reddee To Be Noticed Megan Pokorny Pokorny

7 536 LBZ Nightly News Kylee M Rieflin Kylee M Rieflin

8 566 Sugar N Chips Lauren Greiner Beth Greiner

16. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 25

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 804 Made Just Right Blakely Abbott Patti Abbott

2 449 Lazy Open Invitation Shelby Cochran Jeff Cochran

3 234 Fortheluvofthegame Alexis Marie McCollough Alexis Marie McCollough

4 828 Cool Poco Dot Brody Galyean Brody Galyean

5 157 Here I Come Again Taylor Searles Kathy Tobin

6 420 One Hot Bay B Killian Mullen Killian Mullen

7 595 Sheza Home Wrecker Hannah Wiese John B Wiese

8 501 Homerun Hopeful Lexus Lemburg Amanda A Lemburg

9 542 Smooth Zippin Chex Taylor Dynek Taylor Dynek

17. AQHA 142106: L3 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 11 (11 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 427 VS Lady In Red Aaron Moses Kristen Galyean

2 824 I Will Be A Good RV Gil Galyean Richard &/ Betty Jo Carr

3 237 Uf Rockin The House Katie M Green Rusty And Katie Green

4 224 The Production Line Angie Rigdon Cannizzaro Dwain &/or Mary Jo Gold

5 804 Made Just Right Nick Mayabb Patti Abbott

6 864 Mr Zippos Good Bar Drew DeBuhr John Narmont

7 145 Whatilikeaboutyou Shannon Curl Debby Brehm

8 124 My Chips Are Hott Mike Hawkins Anne R Gibson

9 419 Cuz Im Sleepy Tom W Forehand George Pachello

18. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 247 Won Hot Cowgirl Christine McLarn Bill & Cindy Cosentino

2 874 Six Ways From Sundi Billie Jo Schreiber Liz Rice

3 859 Good Bars R Special Megan N Punt Megan N Punt

4 252 Certainlyiresistable Caitlin Cochran Caitlin Cochran

5 243 Hot Lopin Cowboy Elizabeth Cosentino Bill & Cindy Cosentino

6 805 Im Fun Sized Ronda Roozeboom Ronda Roozeboom

7 430 KM Sweet Talking Kalena Bruce Peggy Kenney

8 147 Suggest The Best Linda Ann Curry Kim & Linda Curry



Show #A6301 (Kendra Weis): Cornhusker Classic S/C 1 (06/15/2018-06/16/2018)

9 216 Shes That Sweet Sydney Alcini Sydney Alcini

19. AQHA 242803: L2 Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 820 OHK Goodbars Krymsun Betty Jo Carr Richard &/ Betty Jo Carr

2 315 One Hot Moonlight Jane E Moyers Jane E Moyers

3 101 Crazy About Strutin Jan Bruner Jan Bruner

4 823 Cowboyputaspellonme Sheila H Forbes DA And SH Forbes Trust

5 805 Im Fun Sized Ronda Roozeboom Ronda Roozeboom

20. AQHA 242806: L3 Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 14 (25 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 843 Huntin For Certain Susan Knapp Knapp Quarter Horses

2 145 Whatilikeaboutyou Debby Brehm Debby Brehm

3 824 I Will Be A Good RV Richard Carr Richard &/ Betty Jo Carr

4 831 Colman Linda Sargent Linda Sargent

5 247 Won Hot Cowgirl Bill Cosentino Bill & Cindy Cosentino

6 807 HP Lopin The Best Mariann Harrington MD Joe Prause And Mariann

8 464 VS Covergirl Tanya Sue Relander Steve & Tanya Relander

9 343 Km Milliondollarbaby Lesa J Conard Lesa J Conrad

12 244 Huntin The Dream Cynthia L Cosentino Bill & Cindy Cosentino

14 802 A Certain Amble Jeffrey B Sargent Jeffrey B Sargent

21. AQHA 142205: L2 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 850 Sleep Machine Adam Mathis William Cox

2 221 Livin Ona Prayer Erin Lieurance Rebecca Bailey

3 244 Huntin The Dream Maggie M Grandquist Bill & Cindy Cosentino

4 120 Perfect 10 Mike Hawkins Jana Olsen

5 860 A Peach For Certain Jeff Cochran Dave/Tasha Winterfield

6 229 Lope Out The Doubt Joetta Leeanne Bell Marijo A Meredith

7 248 A Touch Of Otoe Kylee Short Mckenzi Young

8 402 Im Hot N Rageous Brea R Pile Taylor Shotkoski

9 241 Always Talkn Schmidt Jodie Ploog Lori Schmidt

22. AQHA 242003: L2 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 870 The Aftermath Becky Galyean Gil And/or Becky Galyean

2 103 Party Favours Kara Sisco Kara Sisco

3 219 TheyCallMeButter Alyssa A Beardsley Alyssa A Beardsley

4 120 Perfect 10 Jana Olsen Jana Olsen

5 829 Made The Ladies Look Mary Raeth Mary Raeth

6 877 IWalkAHotLine Abbi Lynn Demel Abbi Lynn Demel

7 880 Gettin My Sundi On Anna Zuidema John Zuidema

8 451 Kiss Me In A Hotrod Lindsay Petermeier Black Craig Petermeier

9 440 Zippos Gold Princess Cara Allison Klyn Cara Allison Klyn

10 459 Hotmilliondollarbill Thad Burnight Danielle Marie Burns

23. AQHA 242006: L3 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 6 (16 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

2 237 Uf Rockin The House Deanna Green Rusty And Katie Green



Show #A6301 (Kendra Weis): Cornhusker Classic S/C 1 (06/15/2018-06/16/2018)

3 205 Special N I Know It Jenna Dempze Gary/Susan Dempze

4 229 Lope Out The Doubt Joetta Leeanne Bell Marijo A Meredith

5 163 Sole Sister Katie Johnson Katie Johnson

7 233 KM Jazz It Up Lori Leigh Ward Sheila Franklin

24. AQHA 142206: L3 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 8 (8 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 230 For One Night Only Rusty Green Linda Neece

2 802 A Certain Amble Cleve Wells Jeffrey B Sargent

3 315 One Hot Moonlight Wayne Hembry Jane E Moyers

4 233 KM Jazz It Up Amanda Ringer Sheila Franklin

5 210 Impulse Of Hope EH Pait Jerry And Vickie Strickland

6 312 Huntin For Luxury Danielle Marie Burns Terry And Holly Schultz

7 816 Chocolate Night Out Brenda Lounsbury Brenda Lounsbury

8 828 Cool Poco Dot Adam Mathis Brody Galyean



Show #A6302 (Jessica Gilliam): Cornhusker Classic S/C 1 (06/15/2018-06/16/2018)

10. OPEN smwt: Small Fry Walk Trot Pleasure - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 867 Zippo Romeo Jordan Macan Jordan Macan

2 445 Hott Topic Man Lexi Hauck Melissa Abel

3 323 Im Invited Too Trinity Bell Trinity And Jayden Bell

4 441 Krymsun Cute Brockelyn Anderson Brockelyn Anderson

5 308 Wonit On My RV Georgia Cook JR And Melissa Cook

6 474 Champagne Moonlite Emilee Yost Richard L & Terri Terrel

7 832 Hi My Name Is Glenn Brooklyn Mueller Peggy Pickford

11. OPEN smhms: Small Fry Walk Trot Horsemanship - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 867 Zippo Romeo Jordan Macan Jordan Macan

2 323 Im Invited Too Trinity Bell Trinity And Jayden Bell

3 445 Hott Topic Man Lexi Hauck Melissa Abel

4 474 Champagne Moonlite Emilee Yost Richard L & Terri Terrel

5 441 Krymsun Cute Brockelyn Anderson Brockelyn Anderson

6 832 Hi My Name Is Glenn Brooklyn Mueller Peggy Pickford

12. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 30

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 223 Moonstruckk Angie Rigdon Cannizzaro Kent Ray Taylor

2 423 Best But Better Nick Mayabb Steve & Cindy Durham

3 870 The Aftermath Gil Galyean Gil And/or Becky Galyean

4 859 Good Bars R Special Drew DeBuhr Megan N Punt

5 163 Sole Sister EH Pait Katie Johnson

6 240 VS Life Support Patrick Heeley Francesca M Wierda

7 236 Jimmie Buffet Rusty Green Vincent Arnona

8 880 Gettin My Sundi On Jamie L Zuidema John Zuidema

9 245 Born A  Hot Loper Denton DeBuhr Bill & Cindy Cosentino

13. AQHA 442702: L1 Youth Western Pleasure (13 & Under) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 860 A Peach For Certain Ava Winterfield Dave/Tasha Winterfield

2 314 Lopin For Coronas Taylor Hitschmann Taylor Hitschmann

3 851 Itza Slam Dunk Valerie Clark Jo Ann Lawson

4 845 Im Hot N Huntin Elivia Papcun Elivia Papcun

5 318 Seventies Hotrod Kaydee Bennett Kaydee Bennett

6 534 RR Kiss By Moonlite Alexandria Adams Karen Battrell/ Michelle

7 533 Cant Skip A Hot Chip Ada Hirschfeld Benjamin Hirschfeld

8 512 Heza Cruisin Machine Madalynn Redline Hilarie Redline

9 524 Lopin On A Goodbar Addisyn Brooke Albers Addisyn Brooke Albers

14. AQHA 142105: L2 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 25

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 205 Special N I Know It Gil Galyean Gary/Susan Dempze

2 232 KM Flat Out The Best Rusty Green Susan Johns

3 234 Fortheluvofthegame Shannon Curl Alexis Marie McCollough

4 843 Huntin For Certain Patrick Heeley Knapp Quarter Horses

5 403 Skips Hot Impulse Marc J Pile Taylor Shotkowski



Show #A6302 (Jessica Gilliam): Cornhusker Classic S/C 1 (06/15/2018-06/16/2018)

6 861 Whata Moonlite Ride Drew DeBuhr Brooke Granzow

7 817 Made A Uturn Pasley R Puthoff Cary Seebach/ Candice Hall

8 449 Lazy Open Invitation Erin Lieurance Jeff Cochran

9 458 Shesa Candy Machine Angie Rigdon Cannizzaro Seon & Linda Berwick

15. AQHA 442802: L1 Youth Western Pleasure (14-18) - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 134 Good As I Can Be Brynn McCracken Sheri Catania

2 310 Dark Investment Abigail Shumaker Abigail Shumaker

3 576 Gettin Impulsive Too Isabella Gerlach Isabella Gerlach

4 248 A Touch Of Otoe Mckenzi Young Mckenzi Young

5 504 Reddee To Be Noticed Megan Pokorny Pokorny

6 856 One Investment Sophie Erpelding Sophie Erpelding

7 508 Good N Hot Blaze Sidney Kucera Sidney Kucera

8 588 CM Notice Me Gracie Philpot Keri Philpot

16. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 25

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 828 Cool Poco Dot Brody Galyean Brody Galyean

2 449 Lazy Open Invitation Shelby Cochran Jeff Cochran

3 804 Made Just Right Blakely Abbott Patti Abbott

4 157 Here I Come Again Taylor Searles Kathy Tobin

5 448 Certainly Huntin Emma Flowers Emma Flowers

6 134 Good As I Can Be Brynn McCracken Sheri Catania

7 234 Fortheluvofthegame Alexis Marie McCollough Alexis Marie McCollough

8 415 Machine Power Kathryn G Bunting Rebecca L Bunting

9 420 One Hot Bay B Killian Mullen Killian Mullen

17. AQHA 142106: L3 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 11 (11 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 427 VS Lady In Red Aaron Moses Kristen Galyean

2 864 Mr Zippos Good Bar Drew DeBuhr John Narmont

3 237 Uf Rockin The House Katie M Green Rusty And Katie Green

4 145 Whatilikeaboutyou Shannon Curl Debby Brehm

5 224 The Production Line Angie Rigdon Cannizzaro Dwain &/or Mary Jo Gold

6 824 I Will Be A Good RV Gil Galyean Richard &/ Betty Jo Carr

7 804 Made Just Right Nick Mayabb Patti Abbott

8 419 Cuz Im Sleepy Tom W Forehand George Pachello

9 124 My Chips Are Hott Mike Hawkins Anne R Gibson

18. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 247 Won Hot Cowgirl Christine McLarn Bill & Cindy Cosentino

2 874 Six Ways From Sundi Billie Jo Schreiber Liz Rice

3 846 One Code Of Red Francesca M Wierda Fran Wierda

4 859 Good Bars R Special Megan N Punt Megan N Punt

5 147 Suggest The Best Linda Ann Curry Kim & Linda Curry

6 252 Certainlyiresistable Caitlin Cochran Caitlin Cochran

7 243 Hot Lopin Cowboy Elizabeth Cosentino Bill & Cindy Cosentino

8 805 Im Fun Sized Ronda Roozeboom Ronda Roozeboom



Show #A6302 (Jessica Gilliam): Cornhusker Classic S/C 1 (06/15/2018-06/16/2018)

9 110 Justa Touch To Much Allison Bowen Allison Bowen

19. AQHA 242803: L2 Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 820 OHK Goodbars Krymsun Betty Jo Carr Richard &/ Betty Jo Carr

2 315 One Hot Moonlight Jane E Moyers Jane E Moyers

20. AQHA 242806: L3 Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 14 (25 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 145 Whatilikeaboutyou Debby Brehm Debby Brehm

2 464 VS Covergirl Tanya Sue Relander Steve & Tanya Relander

3 807 HP Lopin The Best Mariann Harrington MD Joe Prause And Mariann

4 247 Won Hot Cowgirl Bill Cosentino Bill & Cindy Cosentino

5 824 I Will Be A Good RV Richard Carr Richard &/ Betty Jo Carr

7 843 Huntin For Certain Susan Knapp Knapp Quarter Horses

8 831 Colman Linda Sargent Linda Sargent

9 244 Huntin The Dream Cynthia L Cosentino Bill & Cindy Cosentino

10 403 Skips Hot Impulse Bill Shotkoski Taylor Shotkowski

12 802 A Certain Amble Jeffrey B Sargent Jeffrey B Sargent

13 301 Irresistibly Hot Debra Sharp Debra/Kirk Sharp

14 312 Huntin For Luxury Holly Schultz Terry And Holly Schultz

15 343 Km Milliondollarbaby Lesa J Conard Lesa J Conrad

21. AQHA 142205: L2 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 850 Sleep Machine Adam Mathis William Cox

2 229 Lope Out The Doubt Joetta Leeanne Bell Marijo A Meredith

3 860 A Peach For Certain Jeff Cochran Dave/Tasha Winterfield

4 221 Livin Ona Prayer Erin Lieurance Rebecca Bailey

5 244 Huntin The Dream Maggie M Grandquist Bill & Cindy Cosentino

6 248 A Touch Of Otoe Kylee Short Mckenzi Young

7 402 Im Hot N Rageous Brea R Pile Taylor Shotkoski

8 120 Perfect 10 Mike Hawkins Jana Olsen

9 451 Kiss Me In A Hotrod Shannon M Vroegh Craig Petermeier

22. AQHA 242003: L2 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 870 The Aftermath Becky Galyean Gil And/or Becky Galyean

2 219 TheyCallMeButter Alyssa A Beardsley Alyssa A Beardsley

3 829 Made The Ladies Look Mary Raeth Mary Raeth

4 877 IWalkAHotLine Abbi Lynn Demel Abbi Lynn Demel

5 103 Party Favours Kara Sisco Kara Sisco

6 880 Gettin My Sundi On Anna Zuidema John Zuidema

7 120 Perfect 10 Jana Olsen Jana Olsen

8 459 Hotmilliondollarbill Thad Burnight Danielle Marie Burns

9 451 Kiss Me In A Hotrod Lindsay Petermeier Black Craig Petermeier

10 440 Zippos Gold Princess Cara Allison Klyn Cara Allison Klyn

23. AQHA 242006: L3 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 6 (16 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 237 Uf Rockin The House Deanna Green Rusty And Katie Green



Show #A6302 (Jessica Gilliam): Cornhusker Classic S/C 1 (06/15/2018-06/16/2018)

2 428 Lope With Grace Halle Baldwin BS Quarter Horses

5 233 KM Jazz It Up Lori Leigh Ward Sheila Franklin

6 205 Special N I Know It Jenna Dempze Gary/Susan Dempze

7 229 Lope Out The Doubt Joetta Leeanne Bell Marijo A Meredith

8 163 Sole Sister Katie Johnson Katie Johnson

24. AQHA 142206: L3 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 8 (8 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 230 For One Night Only Rusty Green Linda Neece

2 210 Impulse Of Hope EH Pait Jerry And Vickie Strickland

3 802 A Certain Amble Cleve Wells Jeffrey B Sargent

4 233 KM Jazz It Up Amanda Ringer Sheila Franklin

5 315 One Hot Moonlight Wayne Hembry Jane E Moyers

6 312 Huntin For Luxury Danielle Marie Burns Terry And Holly Schultz

7 816 Chocolate Night Out Brenda Lounsbury Brenda Lounsbury

8 828 Cool Poco Dot Adam Mathis Brody Galyean


